LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 81 by Senator Bishop

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 3, line 21, following "<u>unknown</u>" delete the remainder of the line and line 22 and
 insert "<u>and all the following have occurred:</u>"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 3, between lines 27 and 28, insert "(c) The department has obtained all of the
 6 following:"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 3, line 28, change "(c)" to "(i)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 4, line 2, change "(d)" to "(ii)"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 4, line 4, change "<u>(e)</u>" to "<u>(iii)</u>"